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Results
26 - 100m VK - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 10:45
Wind speed: -0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
6 Marko Aleksovski Центар SM 5 12.20
63 Atanas Kajchevski Центар U18M 6 12.23

1 10 Darijan Angelovski Работнички U18M 1 3 12.32
2 128 Ardi Ameti Шкендија U18M 2 2 13.49

60 Bojan Jovanovski Колибри SM 4 DNS
122 Visar Zulbehari Камјани U18M 7 DNS
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Results
8 - 100 (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:40

Race 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 65 Antonio Karakabakov АК Аеродром Скопје U14B 1 2 12.99
2 16 Bojan Chorobenski Куманово U14B 2 4 13.76
3 117 Gorazd Zahariev Делта U14B 3 3 13.85
4 56 Vedran Janev АК Аеродром Скопје U14B 4 5 14.81
5 8 Borjan Andrievski АК Аеродром Скопје U14B 5 7 15.79
6 39 Dragan Filipovski Делта U14B 6 8 19.94

26 Andrej Dimoski Охрид Трчат U14B 6 DNS

Race 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 9 Filip Angeloski Охрид Трчат U16B 1 8 12.99
2 115 Shptim Veseli Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 2 4 13.30
3 74 Amin Miftari Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 3 6 14.20

72 Oleg Masevski Куманово U16B 1 DNS
67 2 DNS
75 Marko Mihajlovski Фортиус U12B 3 DNS
33 Malik Dzeladini Камјани U16B 5 DNS
49 Arijan Ibraimi Камјани U16B 7 DNS

Race 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 27 Arti Djeladini Камјани U14B 1 4 12.70
2 1 Gentijan Abazi Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 1 6 13.42
3 88 Matej Petrovski Делта U14B 2 1 13.52
4 20 Dimitar Dicevski АК Аеродром Скопје U14B 3 7 13.60
5 109 Aleksandro Todorovski Работнички U14B 4 8 14.81
6 92 Bajram Rasimi Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 2 5 15.39

96 Orfej Salikov АК Аеродром Скопје U16B 2 DNS
69 3 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
8 - 100 (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:46
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 27 Arti Djeladini U14B 1 Камјани 12.70 3:4
2 65 Antonio Karakabakov U14B 2 АК Аеродром Скопје 12.99 1:2
2 9 Filip Angeloski U16B 1 Охрид Трчат 12.99 2:8

4 115 Shptim Veseli U16B 2 Атлетски клуб Ускана -
Кичево 13.30 2:4

5 1 Gentijan Abazi U16B 3 Атлетски клуб Ускана -
Кичево 13.42 3:6

6 88 Matej Petrovski U14B 3 Делта 13.52 3:1
7 20 Dimitar Dicevski U14B 4 АК Аеродром Скопје 13.60 3:7
8 16 Bojan Chorobenski U14B 5 Куманово 13.76 1:4
9 117 Gorazd Zahariev U14B 6 Делта 13.85 1:3

10 74 Amin Miftari U16B 4 Атлетски клуб Ускана -
Кичево 14.20 2:6

11 56 Vedran Janev U14B 7 АК Аеродром Скопје 14.81 1:5
11 109 Aleksandro Todorovski U14B 8 Работнички 14.81 3:8

13 92 Bajram Rasimi U16B 5 Атлетски клуб Ускана -
Кичево 15.39 3:5

14 8 Borjan Andrievski U14B 9 АК Аеродром Скопје 15.79 1:7
15 39 Dragan Filipovski U14B 10 Делта 19.94 1:8
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Results
18 - 300 (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:25

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 83 Vedran Nikolovski Куманово U16B 1 2 38.47
2 27 Arti Djeladini Камјани U14B 1 6 40.94
3 109 Aleksandro Todorovski Работнички U14B 2 3 48.84
4 16 Bojan Chorobenski Куманово U14B 3 7 48.88
5 92 Bajram Rasimi Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 2 5 50.76

33 Malik Dzeladini Камјани U16B 4 DNS
49 Arijan Ibraimi Камјани U16B 8 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 99 Boban Siljanov 7ми Мај U16B 1 4 41.06
2 65 Antonio Karakabakov АК Аеродром Скопје U14B 1 5 42.23
3 9 Filip Angeloski Охрид Трчат U16B 2 7 44.95
4 1 Gentijan Abazi Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 3 6 55.48

96 Orfej Salikov АК Аеродром Скопје U16B 2 DNS
115 Shptim Veseli Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 3 DNS
74 Amin Miftari Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 8 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
18 - 300 (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:28
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 83 Vedran Nikolovski U16B 1 Куманово 38.47 1:2
2 27 Arti Djeladini U14B 1 Камјани 40.94 1:6
3 99 Boban Siljanov U16B 2 7ми Мај 41.06 2:4
4 65 Antonio Karakabakov U14B 2 АК Аеродром Скопје 42.23 2:5
5 9 Filip Angeloski U16B 3 Охрид Трчат 44.95 2:7
6 109 Aleksandro Todorovski U14B 3 Работнички 48.84 1:3
7 16 Bojan Chorobenski U14B 4 Куманово 48.88 1:7

8 92 Bajram Rasimi U16B 4 Атлетски клуб Ускана -
Кичево 50.76 1:5

9 1 Gentijan Abazi U16B 5 Атлетски клуб Ускана -
Кичево 55.48 2:6
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12 - 800 (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:05

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 15 Luka Butemer Делта U14B 1 6 2:39.90
2 58 Filip Janevski Делта U16B 1 5 2:45.59

108 Andrej Tasevski Работнички U12B 2 2:51.74
3 119 Filip Zengovski АК Аеродром Скопје U14B 2 7 2:59.63
4 95 Amar Redzepi Камјани U14B 3 3 3:39.40

116 Jan Vukovikj Куманово U14B 4 DNS
127 Art Limani Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево U16B 8 DNS
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Results
23 - 2000 (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 28 Dijar Djemaili Камјани U14B 1 2 8:34.93
2 66 Nikola Kuzmanovski АК Аеродром Скопје U16B 1 1 8:57.50
3 93 Aslan Redjepi Камјани U16B 2 3 9:58.90
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Results
5 - 100 ПР (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 83 Vedran Nikolovski Куманово U16B 1 3 16.44
2 43 Petar Gruevski Куманово U14B 1 2 20.27
3 31 Daniel Dodevski Куманово U14B 2 4 20.77
4 47 Sali Husein Лириа U14B 3 8 21.69 (.69)

4 61 Simeon Jovanovski
Kackarovski Охрид Трчат U16B 2 7 21.69 (.69)

29 Edon Djemaili Камјани U16B 6 DNF
84 Marko Pavkovski АК Аеродром Скопје U16B 5 DNS
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Results
20 - 300 ПР (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:50

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 13 Marko Bogojoski АК Аеродром Скопје U16B 1 5 55.86
2 94 Merdian Redzepi Камјани U16B 2 4 56.15
3 31 Daniel Dodevski Куманово U14B 1 2 59.43

120 Muhamet Ziberi Лириа U14B 3 DNF

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 45 Мiran Halili Камјани U16B 1 3 53.64
2 43 Petar Gruevski Куманово U14B 1 1 57.62
3 48 Fisnik Huseini Лириа U14B 2 4 1:10.19

121 Ensar Zulbeari Камјани U16B 2 DNS

61 Simeon Jovanovski
Kackarovski Охрид Трчат U16B 5 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
20 - 300 ПР (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:53
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 45 Мiran Halili U16B 1 Камјани 53.64 2:3
2 13 Marko Bogojoski U16B 2 АК Аеродром Скопје 55.86 1:5
3 94 Merdian Redzepi U16B 3 Камјани 56.15 1:4
4 43 Petar Gruevski U14B 1 Куманово 57.62 2:1
5 31 Daniel Dodevski U14B 2 Куманово 59.43 1:2
6 48 Fisnik Huseini U14B 3 Лириа 1:10.19 2:4

120 Muhamet Ziberi U14B Лириа DNF 1:3
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Results
14 - ВИСОЧИНА (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:10

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 Best Note

1 106 2 Mihail Stojanovski Куманово U16B - o o o o xo xxx 1.50

2 104 3 Sofijan Stafa Лириа U16B - o xo o xxo xxx 1.45

3 94 7 Merdian Redzepi Камјани U16B - o o o xxx 1.40

4 55 4 David Jakimovski Куманово U14B o xxx 1.25

13 1 Marko Bogojoski АК Аеродром Скопје U16B xxx NH

84 5 Marko Pavkovski АК Аеродром Скопје U16B r None

18 6 Teodor Dautovski Куманово U16B r None

99 8 Boban Siljanov 7ми Мај U16B r None
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Results
7 - ДАЛЕЧИНА (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 99 Boban Siljanov 7ми Мај U16B 4.77 4.8 4.89 x x 5.15 5.15

2 114 Mihail Velickovski Куманово U16B 5.09 x 5.05 x x 5.09 5.09

3 47 Sali Husein Лириа U14B 3.95 4.12 4.13 3.97 4.14 4.22 4.22

4 55 David Jakimovski Куманово U14B 3.51 4.09 4.18 3.88 3.9 3.82 4.18

5 20 Dimitar Dicevski АК Аеродром Скопје U14B 4.02 x 3.81 x - - 4.02

6 56 Vedran Janev АК Аеродром Скопје U14B x 3.92 x x 3.71 3.63 3.92

7 29 Edon Djemaili Камјани U16B 3.78 3.32 3.48 r 3.78

8 104 Sofijan Stafa Лириа U16B 3.59 x x r 3.59

26 Andrej Dimoski Охрид Трчат U14B r NM

72 Oleg Masevski Куманово U16B r NM

18 Teodor Dautovski Куманово U16B r NM
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Results
3 - ЃУЛЕ (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 10:05

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 114 Mihail Velickovski Куманово U16B 11.61 11.22 10.95 11.22 11.05 11.45 11.61

2 76 Antonio Mihajlovski Куманово U16B 11.09 10.91 11.36 11.28 11.36 11.22 11.36

3 11 Hristijan Arsov Работнички U16B - 8.39 8.78 x 8.76 9.34 9.34

4 2 Aldin Abazi Камјани U16B 8.17 7.81 8.36 8.61 7.83 8.17 8.61

5 77 Nikola Miloskovikj Куманово U16B 6.55 8.21 x 8.02 x 8.18 8.21

6 71 Aleks Martinovski Куманово U14B 6.89 6.84 6.65 7.07 6.29 6.81 7.07

7 37 Sufijan Fetahu 7ми Мај U14B 6.45 6.29 6.73 r - 6.73

8 111 Igor Tuntev Охрид Трчат U14B 5.88 5.96 5.56 r - 5.96

9 21 Andjelo Dichevski АК Аеродром Скопје U14B - 4.51 5.08 5.08

10 8 Borjan Andrievski АК Аеродром Скопје U14B 4.15 4.14 4.58 4.58

47 Sali Husein Лириа U14B r NM

112 David Veleski Фортиус U16B r NM
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Results
9 - ДИСК (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 10:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 76 Antonio Mihajlovski Куманово U16B - 24.63 24.75 21.88 25.78 x 25.78

2 45 Мiran Halili Камјани U16B 17.36 x 21.80 21.89 21.81 23.15 23.15

3 77 Nikola Miloskovikj Куманово U16B 21.12 20.34 22.10 22.51 22.80 20.60 22.80

4 111 Igor Tuntev Охрид Трчат U14B 18.07 18.24 20.95 19.45 19.30 17.26 20.95

5 113 Damjan Velichkovski Куманово U16B 13.59 19.51 16.65 18.04 18.63 17.45 19.51

6 2 Aldin Abazi Камјани U16B 16.24 16.91 16.49 15.60 14.40 14.83 16.91

7 71 Aleks Martinovski Куманово U14B 15.85 16.05 x r 16.05

112 David Veleski Фортиус U16B r NM

57 Luka Janev АК Аеродром Скопје U16B x x x r NM
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Results
22 - КЛАДИВО (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 09:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 113 Damjan Velichkovski Куманово U16B 19.53 22.54 x 21.89 24.18 23.63 24.18

2 110 Luka Trajkovski Куманово U14B 14.92 15.38 13.66 13.20 15.31 14.36 15.38

3 57 Luka Janev АК Аеродром Скопје U16B x x x 7.14 11.00 9.52 11.00
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Results
16 - КОПJЕ (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 106 Mihail Stojanovski Куманово U16B 19.07 23.96 23.17 25.09 27.77 24.90 27.77

2 110 Luka Trajkovski Куманово U14B 20.08 19.25 21.72 21.99 x 22.96 22.96

3 61 Simeon Jovanovski
Kackarovski Охрид Трчат U16B - 19.25 20.05 19.43 19.28 21.35 21.35

4 11 Hristijan Arsov Работнички U16B x 10.72 16.76 19.10 17.98 20.45 20.45

5 21 Andjelo Dichevski АК Аеродром Скопје U14B x 14.24 x x x x 14.24

10 Darijan Angelovski Работнички U18M - - - - - - NM

75 Marko Mihajlovski Фортиус U12B r NM

37 Sufijan Fetahu 7ми Мај U14B r NM

48 Fisnik Huseini Лириа U14B r NM
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Results
25 - 4Х100 (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 13:25

Race 1 of 2
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 5 120 Камјани A 53.01

Edon Djemaili
Arti Djeladini
Мiran Halili
Malik Dzeladini

2 2 122 Куманово A 54.05

Vedran Nikolovski
Bojan Chorobenski
Jan Vukovikj
Teodor Dautovski

3 3 118 АК Аеродром Скопје A 54.49

Orfej Salikov
Vedran Janev
Dimitar Dicevski
Antonio Karakabakov

4 1 124 Куманово C 1:00.46

Mihail Dimitrijevski
Mihail Stojanovski
Mihail Velickovski
Aleks Martinovski

4 128 Охрид Трчат A DNS

Filip Angeloski
Igor Tuntev
Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski
Andrej Dimoski

Race 2 of 2
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 2 126 Атлетски клуб Ускана - Кичево A 55.02

Gentijan Abazi
Amin Miftari
Bajram Rasimi
Shptim Veseli

1 121 Камјани B DNS

Ensar Zulbeari
Merdian Redzepi
Arijan Ibraimi
Agan Dzeladini

4 119 АК Аеродром Скопје B DNS

Filip Zengovski
Andjelo Dichevski
Marko Bogojoski
Marko Pavkovski

5 123 Куманово B DNS

Petar Gruevski
Oleg Masevski
Daniel Dodevski
David Jakimovski

3 125 Лириа A

Muhamet Ziberi
Sali Husein
Fisnik Huseini
Sofijan Stafa
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Summary of Round 1
25 - 4Х100 (М) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 13:28
Rank Bib Team Result Runners Heat:Lane

1 120 53.01 1:5
2 122 54.05 1:2
3 118 54.49 1:3
4 126 55.02 2:2
5 124 1:00.46 1:1

125 2:3
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Results
6 - 100 (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:15

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 25 Marta Dimkovska Работнички U16G 1 2 13.00
2 97 Eljana Sallai Камјани U14G 1 4 14.17

118 Olja Zarinska Работнички U12G 8 15.00
3 78 Nejla Mustafa Шкендија U14G 2 5 15.50
4 35 Pranvera Elezi Шкендија U16G 2 3 15.66
5 87 Daria Petrovska Центар U16G 3 7 16.43
6 81 Eliza Nesimi Шкендија U14G 3 6 16.81

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 70 Mihaela Manevska Работнички U14G 1 5 13.93
2 90 Teodora Petrushevska KTS - Skopje U16G 1 8 14.07 DQ

79 Nina Naskovska Работнички U12G 3 15.81
107 Joana Tasevska Работнички U12G 4 16.37

3 53 Blerina Iseni Лириа U14G 2 7 16.39
4 19 Arona Deari Шкендија U14G 3 2 16.94
5 124 Екатерина Блажевска Колибри U16G 2 6 20.86

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 51 Arjana Iljazi Шкендија U16G 1 4 14.40
2 86 Marika Petkovska Работнички U14G 1 2 14.66
3 5 Nina Acevska KTS - Skopje U14G 2 5 15.36
4 3 Imla Abdi Камјани U16G 2 3 16.13
5 46 Fjolla Halili Камјани U16G 3 7 16.53

68 Era Ljuta Шкендија U16G 8 DQ
42 Eva Golubovska Куманово U14G 6 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
6 - 100 (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:21
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 25 Marta Dimkovska U16G 1 Работнички 13.00 1:2
2 70 Mihaela Manevska U14G 1 Работнички 13.93 2:5
3 90 Teodora Petrushevska U16G 2 KTS - Skopje 14.07 2:8
4 97 Eljana Sallai U14G 2 Камјани 14.17 1:4
5 51 Arjana Iljazi U16G 3 Шкендија 14.40 3:4
6 86 Marika Petkovska U14G 3 Работнички 14.66 3:2

118 Olja Zarinska U12G Работнички 15.00 1:8
7 5 Nina Acevska U14G 4 KTS - Skopje 15.36 3:5
8 78 Nejla Mustafa U14G 5 Шкендија 15.50 1:5
9 35 Pranvera Elezi U16G 4 Шкендија 15.66 1:3

79 Nina Naskovska U12G Работнички 15.81 2:3
10 3 Imla Abdi U16G 5 Камјани 16.13 3:3

107 Joana Tasevska U12G Работнички 16.37 2:4
11 53 Blerina Iseni U14G 6 Лириа 16.39 2:7
12 87 Daria Petrovska U16G 6 Центар 16.43 1:7
13 46 Fjolla Halili U16G 7 Камјани 16.53 3:7
14 81 Eliza Nesimi U14G 7 Шкендија 16.81 1:6
15 19 Arona Deari U14G 8 Шкендија 16.94 2:2
16 124 Екатерина Блажевска U16G 8 Колибри 20.86 2:6

68 Era Ljuta U16G Шкендија DQ 3:8
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Results
13 - 300 (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:10

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 25 Marta Dimkovska Работнички U16G 1 2 42.85
2 90 Teodora Petrushevska KTS - Skopje U16G 2 8 48.20
3 86 Marika Petkovska Работнички U14G 1 6 49.37
4 51 Arjana Iljazi Шкендија U16G 3 7 51.88
5 78 Nejla Mustafa Шкендија U14G 2 3 56.03
6 81 Eliza Nesimi Шкендија U14G 3 4 1:01.92

40 Anisia Georgievska Работнички U16G 5 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 97 Eljana Sallai Камјани U14G 1 4 46.52
2 41 Mia Golubovska Куманово U16G 1 2 48.28
3 68 Era Ljuta Шкендија U16G 2 3 49.94
4 100 Берина Sinani Камјани U14G 2 8 50.56
5 35 Pranvera Elezi Шкендија U16G 3 5 51.89
6 5 Nina Acevska KTS - Skopje U14G 3 6 56.42
7 19 Arona Deari Шкендија U14G 4 7 1:05.24
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Summary of Round 1
13 - 300 (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:13
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 25 Marta Dimkovska U16G 1 Работнички 42.85 1:2
2 97 Eljana Sallai U14G 1 Камјани 46.52 2:4
3 90 Teodora Petrushevska U16G 2 KTS - Skopje 48.20 1:8
4 41 Mia Golubovska U16G 3 Куманово 48.28 2:2
5 86 Marika Petkovska U14G 2 Работнички 49.37 1:6
6 68 Era Ljuta U16G 4 Шкендија 49.94 2:3
7 100 Берина Sinani U14G 3 Камјани 50.56 2:8
8 51 Arjana Iljazi U16G 5 Шкендија 51.88 1:7
9 35 Pranvera Elezi U16G 6 Шкендија 51.89 2:5
10 78 Nejla Mustafa U14G 4 Шкендија 56.03 1:3
11 5 Nina Acevska U14G 5 KTS - Skopje 56.42 2:6
12 81 Eliza Nesimi U14G 6 Шкендија 1:01.92 1:4
13 19 Arona Deari U14G 7 Шкендија 1:05.24 2:7
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Results
11 - 600 (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:55

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 50 Sofija Ilievska Делта U16G 1 6 1:49.53
2 4 Amela Abdiji Камјани U14G 1 9 1:56.07
3 14 Lidija Butemer Делта U14G 2 7 1:59.84
4 24 Iva Dimkovska Работнички U14G 3 8 2:04.57
5 91 Teona Petrushevska KTS - Skopje U16G 2 2 2:04.93
6 82 Andrea Nikolovska KTS - Skopje U16G 3 4 2:06.08
7 102 Klara Spasovska Куманово U14G 4 1 2:10.90
8 80 Andrea Naumovski KTS - Skopje U16G 4 5 2:19.40

12 Arta Bajrami Камјани U14G 3 DNS
89 Klea Petrushevska Куманово U16G 10 DNS
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Results
1 - 80 ПР (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:00
Wind speed: +0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 7 Jana Anastasovska Куманово U14G 1 5 15.67
2 40 Anisia Georgievska Работнички U16G 1 4 15.92
3 22 Ilina Dimikj Работнички U16G 2 6 16.90
4 41 Mia Golubovska Куманово U16G 3 3 16.98
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Results
19 - 300 ПР (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:40

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 40 Anisia Georgievska Работнички U16G 1 4 53.66
2 7 Jana Anastasovska Куманово U14G 1 5 55.91
3 22 Ilina Dimikj Работнички U16G 2 6 57.97
4 64 Eda Kamberi Камјани U14G 2 7 1:10.55
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Results
2 - ВИСОЧИНА (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 Best Note

1 32 4 Tina Donevska Работнички U16G - - o o xo xo xxx 1.35

2 73 5 Matea Mateska Охрид Трчат U16G - - o o xxo xxx 1.30

3 38 6 Eva Filipche Работнички U16G o xo xxo o xxx 1.25

4 87 1 Daria Petrovska Центар U16G o o o xxx 1.20

5 98 3 Jovana Saveska Колибри U16G xo o xo xxx 1.20

6 54 2 Ksenija Ivanchevikj Куманово U14G o o xxo xxx 1.20

7 123 8 Кристина Јовановска Колибри U16G xo o xxx 1.15

103 7 Jovana Spasovska Колибри U16G - - - - - r None
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Results
15 - ДАЛЕЧИНА (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 12:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 32 Tina Donevska Работнички U16G 4.37 4.58 4.52 4.48 4.08 4.5 4.58

2 70 Mihaela Manevska Работнички U14G 3.78 4.02 4.04 4.19 x 4.19 4.19

3 90 Teodora Petrushevska KTS - Skopje U16G - - 3.47 3.77 x 4.04 4.04

4 123 Кристина Јовановска Колибри U16G 3.38 x 3.58 3.43 3.65 x 3.65

5 73 Matea Mateska Охрид Трчат U16G 3.21 3.45 3.64 3.50 3.50 3.41 3.64

6 82 Andrea Nikolovska KTS - Skopje U16G 3.48 3.58 3.25 3.28 3.31 3.34 3.58

7 54 Ksenija Ivanchevikj Куманово U14G 2.78 3.3 x - - - 3.30

8 53 Blerina Iseni Лириа U14G x 2.81 2.99 - - - 2.99

42 Eva Golubovska Куманово U14G r NM

124 Екатерина Блажевска Колибри U16G r NM
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Results
10 - ЃУЛЕ (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 10:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 126 Mеланија Станковиќ Куманово U16G 8.24 8.52 8.27 7.82 - - 8.52

2 101 Sara Spaseska Охрид Трчат U16G 7.43 7.61 7.41 7.29 7.59 7.96 7.96

3 98 Jovana Saveska Колибри U16G 7.29 7.41 7.22 7.62 - - 7.62

4 103 Jovana Spasovska Колибри U16G 7.38 7.06 7.08 7.44 - - 7.44

5 17 Rona Dauti Шкендија U16G 5.49 5.79 6.71 5.66 5.85 6.15 6.71

6 100 Берина Sinani Камјани U14G 6.05 6.09 5.05 5.93 5.31 4.93 6.09

7 30 Neda Dodevska KTS - Skopje U16G 6.04 5.36 5.27 - - - 6.04

8 46 Fjolla Halili Камјани U16G 5.82 5.17 5.79 - - - 5.82

9 105 Jana Stavrevska Работнички U14G 5.67 x 5.26 5.67

10 125 Тамара Златановска Куманово U14G 5.52 4.61 4.94 5.52

11 38 Eva Filipche Работнички U16G 2.82 3.83 3.44 3.83

36 Jumna Fetahu 7ми Мај U18W r NM
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Results
4 - ДИСК (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 10:05

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 126 Mеланија Станковиќ Куманово U16G x x 19.90 22.24 20.08 21.76 22.24

2 101 Sara Spaseska Охрид Трчат U16G 19.43 17.60 18.36 18.50 17.70 17.59 19.43

3 59 Stefani Jankovska Работнички U16G - - - 15.82 16.03 x 16.03

4 125 Тамара Златановска Куманово U14G - - - 10.44 10.45 x 10.45
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Results
17 - КОПJЕ (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 11:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 59 Stefani Jankovska Работнички U16G 18.09 15.17 18.75 15.78 17.56 x 18.75

2 30 Neda Dodevska KTS - Skopje U16G 9.61 12.85 12.07 11.08 11.61 12.59 12.85

3 105 Jana Stavrevska Работнички U14G 3.97 9.88 6.92 11.53 12.46 11.02 12.46
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Results
24 - 4Х100 (Ж) - 2025-05-31

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR PIONEERS - Skopje - 31 May 2025 - START TIME: 13:15

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 7 115 Работнички A 55.03

Eva Filipche
Marta Dimkovska
Ilina Dimikj
Tina Donevska

2 3 116 Работнички B 56.13

Stefani Jankovska
Marika Petkovska
Anisia Georgievska
Mihaela Manevska

3 8 117 Шкендија A 59.26

Nejla Mustafa
Arjana Iljazi
Pranvera Elezi
Era Ljuta

4 5 110 Камјани A 59.89

Imla Abdi
Fjolla Halili
Eljana Sallai
Берина Sinani

5 4 114 Куманово A 1:01.10

Jana Anastasovska
Eva Golubovska
Mia Golubovska
Ksenija Ivanchevikj

6 1 113 Колибри A 1:04.12

Jovana Spasovska
Кристина Јовановска
Екатерина Блажевска
Jovana Saveska

2 111 KTS - Skopje A DQ

Nina Acevska
Andrea Nikolovska
Teodora Petrushevska
Teona Petrushevska

6 112 KTS - Skopje B DNS

Neda Dodevska
Andrea Naumovski
Jana Ilkovska
Aleksandra Jovcevska


